

## Cigna Hong Kong Presents "Cigna iPhone 6 Lucky Draw" Winner

Cigna iPhone 6 Lucky Draw was launched from 24 June to 31 July 2015 with an aim to gauge the awareness of Hong Kong People on their health protection needs.



The winner Ms. Tang Shuk Han received the prize from Austin Marsh, CEO of Cigna Worldwide General Insurance Company Limited. The lucky draw result was announced in The Standard and Sing Tao Daily on 24 August, 2015.

## **About Cigna**

Cigna Corporation (NYSE: CI) is a global health service company dedicated to helping people improve their health, well-being and sense of security. All products and services are provided exclusively by or through operating subsidiaries of Cigna Corporation, including Connecticut General Life Insurance Company, Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company, Life Insurance Company of North America and Cigna Life Insurance Company of New York. Such products and services include an integrated suite of health services, such as medical, dental, behavioral health, pharmacy, vision, supplemental benefits, and other related products including group life, accident and disability insurance. Cigna maintains sales capability in 30 countries and jurisdictions, and has more than 89 million customer relationships throughout the world.

## **About Cigna Hong Kong**

Since its presence in Hong Kong in 1933, Cigna Hong Kong offers solutions at the right place and the right time, providing advice throughout the different stages of your life. You can enjoy our comprehensive health and wellness solutions with access to world-class customer service and best health care facilities worldwide. We are committed to help you live well and stay well, because we know that this is your competitive edge and we are with you all the way.

For more details, please visit www.cigna.com.hk.